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State

S. No.

HowWw N

O o N O U

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

2017-2018 >

Rajasthan

District
AJMER
ALWAR
BANSWARA
BARAN
BARMER
BHARATPUR
BHILWARA
BIKANER
BUNDI
CHITTAURGARH
CHURU
DAUSA
DHAULPUR
DUNGARPUR
GANGANAGAR
HANUMANGARH
JAIPUR
JAISALMER
JALOR
JHALAWAR
JHUNJHUNUN
JODHPUR
KARAULI
KOTA
NAGAUR
PALI

PRATAPGARH - RAJ.

RAJSAMAND
SAWAI MADHOPUR
SIKAR
SIROHI
TONK
UDAIPUR

Total

Total Schools Freeze

1904
3033
2818
1337
5128
2151
2986
2027
1338
1849
1568
1568
1181
2153
1930
1130
3903
1378
1928
1807
1620
3678
1453
1156
3287
1841
1436
1708
1135
2006
939
1625
3940
68941

1784
2048
1278
1101
5128
972
2924
1631
1302
1823
516
1550
1180
1581
1929
1002
3595
642
1913
1131
1620
2216
691
1156
2788
1418
191
1610
1111
1898
931
819
3436
54915

April
1085
1578

993
1011
5128

715
2878
1491
1302
1667

270
1501
1085

779
1929

945
3402

324
1913
1059
1620
1446

658
1156
2731
1363

191
1480
1069
1362

877

619
2994

48621

May

434
871
689
792
5128
695
2743
1345
1302
1446
204
1248
1071
574
1929
890
3357
278
1900
1049
1620
1026
655
1156
2684
1265
191
1435
1000
958
707
595
2046
43283

Date: 04 September 2017

June
87

819
688
528
5127
670
2147
1046
1297
1314
203
896
991
566
1928
593
2925
112
1661
897
1470
734
511
1156
2211
1019
191
1400
856
940
621
335
1402
37341

July
83

594
448
366
4655
398
1232
703
1297
1179
203
631
665
349
1742
358
1870

1196
423
946
504
337

1043

1309
677
191
807
405
700
444
221
829

26806

August
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121

47

362
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Financial Year

2017-2018 ¥

State

Rajasthan

Date

04-Sep-17

S. No. District Total Schools Completed(Saved) Pending

1 |AJMER 1904 1784 120
2 |ALWAR 3033 2048 985
3 |BANSWARA 2818 1278 1540
4 |IBARAN 1337 1101 236
5 |BARMER 5128 5128 0
6 |BHARATPUR 2151 972 1179
7 |BHILWARA 2986 2924 62
8 |BIKANER 2027 1631 396
9 |BUNDI 1338 1302 36
10 |CHITTAURGARH 1849 1823 26
11 |CHURU 1568 516 1052
12 |DAUSA 1568 1550 18
13 |DHAULPUR 1181 1180 1
14 |IDUNGARPUR 2153 1581 572
15 |GANGANAGAR 1930 1929 1
16 |HANUMANGARH 1130 1002 128
17 [JAIPUR 3903 3595 308
18 |JAISALMER 1378 641 737
19 |JALOR 1928 1913 15
20 [JHALAWAR 1807 1131 676
21 |JHUNJHUNUN 1620 1620 0
22 |JODHPUR 3678 2216 1462
23 |KARAUL| 1453 691 762
24 |KOTA 1156 1156 0
25 |INAGAUR 3287 2788 499
26 |PALI 1841 1418 423
27 |PRATAPGARH - RAJ. 1436 191 1245
28 |RAJSAMAND 1708 1610 98
29 |SAWAI MADHOPUR 1135 1111 24
30 |SIKAR 2006 1898 108
31 |SIROHI 939 931 8
32 |TONK 1625 819 806
33 |UDAIPUR 3940 3436 504
Total 68941 54914 14027
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